
 

 

 
SML/SEC/2024-25-092 

             13th December, 2024 
 

Dy. General Manager, 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
P.J Towers, 
Dalal Street Fort,  
Mumbai-400 001 

The Secretary, 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot no. C/1, G Block 
Bandra- Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 

Scrip Code: 505192 Scrip Code: SMLISUZU 
 
 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 
2015 

 

 
Dear Sir, 
 
We wish to inform that the Company had approved the issuance of duplicate share certificates on 12.12.2024 through 
letter of confirmation as per SEBI guidelines dated 25.01.2022 to the following shareholder(s):  
 
Sr.  
No. 

Folio No. Name of shareholder      Original  
 Certificate 
 No.(s) 

  Distinctive nos. No. of 
shares 

Duplicate 
Certificate 
No.(s) 

1. 00050780 Rajendra Kumar Jain 00008943 06219221- 06219270 50 00103410 

2. 00021153 Indiraben R Patel 00034763 
00034764 

07510221- 07510270 
07510271- 07510320 

50 
50 

00103411 
00103412 

3. 00038340 Madhu R Shah 00064183 08981206- 08981255 50 00103413 

4. 00019469 Kanchanben Ratilal Shah 
Nilam Ashvin Shah 
Bhadrika Rohit Shah 

00032182 
00032183 

07381171- 07381220 
07381221- 07381270 

50 
50 
 

00103414 
00103415 

5. 00904079 Omana Koshy 00092561 10400101- 10400150 50 00103416 
6. 00062498 Ram Niwas Jain  00023096 

00037073 
06926871- 06926920    
07625721- 07625770 

50 
50 

00103417 
00103418 

7. 00015401 Kirti Chimanlal 
Pradip Sheth 

00025660 
00025661 

07055071- 07055120 
07055121- 07055170 

50 
50 

* 

 

 
* Loss of share certificates reported by Shareholder (which has been transferred to IEPF by the Company as per IEPF 

rules 2016). 
 
 
This is for your information and record please. 
 
  
Thanking you,   
Yours faithfully, 
For SML ISUZU LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
(PARVESH MADAN) 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
ACS-31266   
pmadan@smlisuzu.com 
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